

Shri Baneshwar Shikshan Sansthas

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Burhannagar, Ahmednagar 414002



4.1.2

Percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during last five year

Table of Contents

1.	Declaration ————————————————————————————————————	03
2.	Templet of budget ————————————————————————————————————	04
3.	Templet of budget	_ 05
4.	Five year Audit Report	
	4.1 2021-2022 —	06 - 08
	4.2 2020-2021 —	09 - 12
	4.3 2019-2020 —	13 - 16
	4.4 2018-2019	16 - 20
	4.5 2017-2018 —	21 - 24



शासन मान्यता क्र.एन.जी.सी. 2003/ न म वि (1/03) म शि - 3

Estd. 2004

College Code - 752 Center Code - 167

Arts, Science and Commerce College

Burahannagar, Ahmednagar. Ph.: (0241) 2321667

E-mail: shribaneshwarcollege@gmail.com Web - http://baneshwarcollege.in

Ref No.

Date: 30/12/2022

Principal
Dr. Shridhar Shankar Jadhav
M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D.
(Professor In Physical Chemistry)

Declaration

This is to declare that the information, reports, true copies of the supporting documents, numerical data, etc. submitted/presented in this file is verified by Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) and is correct as per the records. This declaration is for the purpose of NAAC accreditation of HEI for 1st Cycle period 2017-2018 to 2021-2022

Date: 30/12/2022

Place: Burhannagar

Dr. R.H. Shaikh

IQAC Coordinator
Co-ordinator
Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Shri Baneshwar Shikhan Sansthas
Arts, Science and Commerce College
Burhannagar, Ahmednagar

Dr. S.S. Jadhav Principal PRINCIPAL

Arts, Science and Commerce College Burhannagar, Ahmednagar



शासन मान्यता क्र.एन.जी.सी. 2003/ न म वि (1/03) म शि - 3

Estd. 2004 College Code - 752 Center Code - 167

SHRI BANESHWAR SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

Arts, Science and Commerce College

Burahannagar, Ahmednagar. Ph.: (0241) 2321667

E-mail: shribaneshwarcollege@gmail.com Web - http://baneshwarcollege.in

Ref No. 132 | 2023 Date: 16 | 1 | 2023

Principal

Dr. Shridhar Shankar Jadhav

M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D. (Professor In Physical Chemistry)

4.1.2 Average percentage of expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure (physical and academic support facilities) excluding salary component during the last five years

Year	Budget allocated for infrastructure augmentation (INR in Lakh)	Expenditure for infrastructure augmentation (INR in Lakh)	Total expenditure excluding Salary (INR in Lakh)	Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities (excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh)	Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh)
2021-22	68.38684	11.13673	45.98698	2.12684	2.17151
2020-21	77.65277	11.08642	38.39426	5.09595	2.25222
2019-20	139.55977	12.91611	40.15226	3.79108	1.815
2018-19	155.62456	13.503	33.13408	4.9147	1.29991
2017-18	139.38608	17.17806	21.91232	3.51738	0.91351
Total	580.61002	65.82032	179.5799	19.44595	8.45215

S/V. Gurjar and/Co.
Chartered Accountants
17, Mohanbaug, Ahmednagar
M.No. 030946 / 159979

PRINCIPAL

Arts, Science & Commerce College

Burhannagar, Ahmiednegar-414002.



शासन मान्यता क्र.एन.जी.सी. 2003/ न म वि (1/03) म शि - 3

Estd. 2004 College Code - 752 Center Code - 167

SHRI BANESHWAR SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

Arts, Science and Commerce College

Burahannagar, Ahmednagar. Ph.: (0241) 2321667

E-mail: shribaneshwarcollege@gmail.com Web-http://baneshwarcollege.in

Ref No. 132 /2023
Date: [6|1|2023

Principal Dr. Shridhar Shankar Jadhav

M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D. (Professor In Physical Chemistry)

4.1.2. Average percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for infrastructure augmentation during last five years.

Year	Total Budget	Excluding Salary	Infrastructure
2017-18	139.38608	21.91232	17.17806
2018-19	155.62456	33.13408	13.503
2019-20	139.55977	40.15226	12.91611
2020-21	77.65277	38.39426	11.08642
2021-22	68.38684	45.98698	11.13673
Total	580.61002	179.5799	65.82032

5.V. Gurjar and Co.
Chartered Accountants
17, Mohanbaug, Ahmednagar
M.No. 030946 / 159979

FRN 103468W

PRINCIPAL
Arts, Science & Commerce College
Burhannagar, Ahmedragar-414002.









































































